
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Marcus Kemp - (865821) - Watford SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.60 542 F 17/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston  3

30.79 532 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Watford SC 2

31.00 521 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Watford SC 2

31.02 520 F 29/09/19 Watford Club Championships 2019 Watford Watford SC 4

31.24 509 F 18/11/18 Watford November 2018 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

31.41 501 F 23/06/19 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside Watford SC 3

31.53 495 H 27/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Watford SC 3

31.72 486 F 26/11/17 Watford November 2017 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

31.84 481 F 12/09/18 Watford Club Championships 2018 Garston Watford SC 4

32.15 467 H 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

32.18 466 H 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Watford SC 2

32.18 466 F 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Watford SC 2

32.29 461 F 09/12/18 Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

32.31 460 F 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

32.34 459 H 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Watford SC 2

32.41 456 F 24/06/18 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside LC Watford SC 3

32.47 453 F 15/07/17 Watford Club Championships 2017 Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 4

32.59 448 F 09/12/18 Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

33.16 425 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Watford SC 2

33.35 418 F 19/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

33.43 415 F 20/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

33.51 412 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Watford SC 2

34.51 377 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

34.60 374 F 26/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Watford SC 3

34.64 373 H 28/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

34.71 371 F 10/07/16 Watford SC Sprint Club Championships 2016 Watford Watford SC 4

34.81 368 F 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2
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34.81 368 F 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

34.93 364 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

35.01 361 F 22/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

36.05 331 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Watford SC 3

36.29 324 F 18/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 2

36.74 313 F 23/11/14 Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

36.83 310 F 02/07/15 Watford Club Championships 2015 Watford Watford SC 4

37.48 294 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

37.64 291 F 03/10/15 Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Watford SC 3

38.24 277 F 18/06/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4

38.29 276 F 29/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

38.85 264 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

40.69 230 F 24/11/13 Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open Watford Watford SC 3

41.04 224 F 19/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

42.09 208 F 24/06/13 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints Watford Watford SC 4

42.94 196 F 28/09/13 Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet Aylesbury Watford SC 3

44.54 175 F 20/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

44.93 171 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

45.49 164 F 13/10/12 Watford SC Club Championships 2012 Watford Watford SC 4

45.73 162 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Watford SC 3

46.34 156 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

48.02 140 F 15/10/11 Hemel Hempstead 98th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

48.08 139 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

48.83 133 F 05/10/11 Watford Club Championships Watford Watford SC 4

49.10 131 F 18/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

49.20 130 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Watford SC 3

55.17 92 F 18/06/11 Potters Bar Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Watford SC 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.60 542 F 17/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston  3

30.79 532 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Watford SC 2

31.53 495 H 27/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Watford SC 3

31.02 520 F 29/09/19 Watford Club Championships 2019 Watford Watford SC 4

31.41 501 F 23/06/19 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside Watford SC 3

32.18 466 F 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Watford SC 2

32.34 459 H 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Watford SC 2

32.18 466 H 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Watford SC 2

32.59 448 F 09/12/18 Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

32.29 461 F 09/12/18 Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

31.24 509 F 18/11/18 Watford November 2018 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

31.00 521 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Watford SC 2

31.84 481 F 12/09/18 Watford Club Championships 2018 Garston Watford SC 4

32.41 456 F 24/06/18 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside LC Watford SC 3

32.31 460 F 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

32.15 467 H 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

31.72 486 F 26/11/17 Watford November 2017 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

32.47 453 F 15/07/17 Watford Club Championships 2017 Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 4

33.35 418 F 19/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

34.64 373 H 28/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

33.43 415 F 20/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

33.16 425 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Watford SC 2

33.51 412 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Watford SC 2

34.71 371 F 10/07/16 Watford SC Sprint Club Championships 2016 Watford Watford SC 4
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34.71 371 F 10/07/16 Watford SC Sprint Club Championships 2016 Watford Watford SC 4

34.60 374 F 26/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Watford SC 3

34.51 377 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

34.81 368 F 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

34.93 364 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

35.01 361 F 22/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

36.05 331 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Watford SC 3

36.29 324 F 18/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 2

37.64 291 F 03/10/15 Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Watford SC 3

36.83 310 F 02/07/15 Watford Club Championships 2015 Watford Watford SC 4

37.48 294 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

36.74 313 F 23/11/14 Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

38.29 276 F 29/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

38.24 277 F 18/06/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4

38.85 264 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

40.69 230 F 24/11/13 Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open Watford Watford SC 3

41.04 224 F 19/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

42.94 196 F 28/09/13 Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet Aylesbury Watford SC 3

42.09 208 F 24/06/13 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints Watford Watford SC 4

44.93 171 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

44.54 175 F 20/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

45.73 162 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Watford SC 3

46.34 156 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

45.49 164 F 13/10/12 Watford SC Club Championships 2012 Watford Watford SC 4

48.08 139 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

49.10 131 F 18/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

49.20 130 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Watford SC 3

48.02 140 F 15/10/11 Hemel Hempstead 98th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

48.83 133 F 05/10/11 Watford Club Championships Watford Watford SC 4

55.17 92 F 18/06/11 Potters Bar Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Watford SC 4
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